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30-DAY BEST OF THE MEDITERRANEAN

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Ovation
Date Thursday, 10 October 2024
Duration 30 nights

From BARCELONA to BARCELONA
Prices from £479 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£14379 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 10/10/2024 BARCELONA Embark, Depart: 17:00

Fri 11/10/2024 PORT-VENDRES Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Sat 12/10/2024 AT SEA

Sun 13/10/2024 MALAGA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Mon 14/10/2024 GIBRALTAR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 15/10/2024 CASABLANCA Arrive: 08:00

Wed 16/10/2024 CASABLANCA Depart: 21:00

Thu 17/10/2024 AT SEA

Fri 18/10/2024 CARTAGENA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 19/10/2024 VALENCIA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 20/10/2024 BARCELONA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 21/10/2024 IBIZA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 22/10/2024 MAHON Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 23/10/2024 AT SEA

Thu 24/10/2024 LA GOULETTE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 25/10/2024 TRAPANI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 26/10/2024 MGARR (VICTORIA) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Sat 26/10/2024 VALLETTA Arrive: 18:00

Sun 27/10/2024 VALLETTA Depart: 18:00

Mon 28/10/2024 LIPARI Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 29/10/2024 AMALFI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 30/10/2024 CIVITAVECCHIA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00
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Day-by-day continued ...

Thu 31/10/2024 GOLFO ARANCI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 01/11/2024 CALVI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 02/11/2024 PORTOFINO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 03/11/2024 MONTE CARLO Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 04/11/2024 CAVALAIRE-SUR-MER Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 05/11/2024 SETE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 06/11/2024 AT SEA

Thu 07/11/2024 ALICANTE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 08/11/2024 PALMA DE MALLORCA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 09/11/2024 BARCELONA Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Veranda Suite (V2) £14379 Veranda Suite (V4) £14379

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


